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District Narne: Khulna Batch No- 0!(Apr'26-June,26)

Parficilrants Name
Eag. &
Other's

Viv*
Mnlks

(s)

Md. RubelDhati

Joyanto Sarkar Joy

Md Ashif Ahmed

63500077

SAMIA HOSSAIN MELA
Shaikh mahim

63500197 Akter Mim
Nadia Alam Toba

MD WfuIB TALUKDAR

SABIRA MUSFIRAT

Salma afroj shampa

Anika Abdullah
63500731 Gazi Hazzaz Bin Rafiq

MD. RABIUL ISLAM

MD. AMINUR RAHMAN

AFROZA KHATUN

SK.ROHAN ISLAM SUR'O

Mahedi Hasan Tonu
SAMIHA ISLAM

SUBIR BAKSHI

MD. TANVIR HOWLADER

MD. Rafsan Gazi

Mushfiqur Rahman Mahi
63501102 Gazi Samrat

SK ZULKERNINE



34 63500221 Oaily Mondal
pess35 6350060e Tahsin Sadik
pass36 63500987 Ali azgar lovi
pass37 63500670 BADHAN
pass

38 63500313 Md.Mahbubur Rahman
pass39 lmtiaz Ahamed
pass

40

4I
63500414 5.M. Tanvir Hasan

pass

pass
63500662 Meraz Hossain

42 6350082s Shahrear Ahmed
pass

43 63500345 Porshia Hossain
pass

44 63500463 Rasal Mamun
pass

45 63500616 M A MashrafiAlam
pass

46 63501110 NAZMUNNAHAR
pass

47 635ffi742 MD ZAHIDUR RAHMAN
pass

48 63500768 MD MASUM BILTAH
pass

49 63500894 Mushfiqa Haque
pass

50 63500902 NUR ALAM
pass

51 6350090s Shampa Akter
pass

52 63501032 Pintu Mondol
pass

53 63501033 FAYEZATUN NESA
pass

54 63501079 loy Joyanto
pass

55 63500405 Md Easir Arafat
pass

56 63500337 Mahmudul lslam
pass

57 63500610 Md Al-Amin
pass

58 63500390 Md sarik Ahamed
pass

59 63500822 SARDAR
pass

60 63500467 Bony Yamin
pass

61 63500863 Nadim Mahmud
pass

62 63s00518 JOY ROY
pass

63 63500998 Md.Jakaria Biswas
pass

64 63500088 Umme Habiba
pass

65 63500123 TUSHAR
pass

65 63500257 ANTAMONI
pass

6l 63500346 Sheikh Abir Hossain pass

68 63500655 SABBIR MUNSHI pass

69 63500931 Fatima Akter pass

70 63500960 Nusrat Jahan srutee pass

71 63500980 MAMUN
pass

72 63501030 SAIKAT MONDAL pass

73 63s01L1.1 Tariqul lslam pass

74 63500979 Mumu Khatun pass

75 63501016 NURE JANNATI AKHI pass
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Participants Name

Morium Alia Shohana

Md Faysal Hossain

Md. Rashedul lslam Oyon

Amina khatun

Jannatul fardousi mithela
lftekhar Hossain Tushar

Prasun Mondol

RABIA BOSRITANHA

Kazim Hossain

Sk.Tanzeem Azmaine Araf.

ARINDAM SAHA

MD.SHAWON ISLAM

SAIFUL ISLAM BASU

Taohid Ahmed Sifat

R.k Shamim Mahmud

Alifa Khatun

Ashikur Rahman

Abdul Montakim Sabab

*,kxl'1,v
g'"t-qRam+

T{ET{RqftE'qd, {qiT



-.1

qqs.ffi) effiffarc
-lq €d1T- u,fqa_.3;a *lqfi Er{-qfiEFr<s

Ts B?Tqqfiqq{, {Eqt

43 63500132 Badhon Kumar Das
Pass

44 63500372 MD Fazlay Rabby Masum
Pass

45 63500381 MD. TANJIR HASAN LEON )ass
46 63500400 Hamimul lslam tass
47 63500560 SUKANNA ,ass
48 63500851 Md Mainur Rahman

Pass
49 63500627 Shaon Mondal

Pass
50 63500737 Monira Khatun

Pass


